REID (RESEARCH AND EVALUATION IN EDUCATION) PROGRAM PASCASARJANA UNIVERSITAS NEGERI YOGYAKARTA HIMPUNAN EVALUASI PENDIDIKAN INDONESIA ISSN 2460-6995

Homepage: https://journal.uny.ac.id/index.php/reid | Email: reid.ppsuny@uny.ac.id

COPYRIGHT TRANSFER AGREEMENT

Name of Principal Author : Alfin Nuramalia Yuniandita

Address of Principal Author : Gg. Pucung II Rt.02/Rw.23 Jl. Wahid Hasyim,

Condongcatur, Depok, Sleman, DIY

Tel: 085712054600	Fax: -	
Email: alfinnuramalia.2018@student.uny.ac.id		
	10	1.
Author(s) Name: Alfin Nuramalia Yuniandita, M	<u>lukminan</u> alfii	n_nuramalia
	Sub	omission ID.
Manuscript Title: Evaluation on the Implementation	on of Professional	
Development Efforts in Improving the Professionalis	sm of Geography	
Teachers.		Article
	Dat	e Received

- 1. I/We certify that the article submitted to **REiD** (**Research and Evaluation in Education**) is original and I/We have full power to enter into this agreement. Neither this work nor a similar work has been published elsewhere in any language nor shall be submitted for publication elsewhere while under consideration by REiD. This work does not contain materials which would violate any copyright or other personal or proprietary right of any person or entity.
- 2. I/We hereby agree to transfer to **REiD** (**Research and Evaluation in Education**) the copyright of the submitted manuscript. I/We reserve the following: (1) All proprietary rights other than copyright such as patent rights. (2) The right to use all or part of this article in future works of our own such as in books and lectures.

(When there is more than one author, only one signature will suffice.)

Print or Type the Name and Title of the Author: 1. Alfin Nuramalia Yuniandita 2. Mukminan	
Signature: Alfin Nuramalia Yuniandi	Date: 2 September 2020

This file is available on: https://journal.uny.ac.id/files/journals/73/REiD-copyright-transfer-agreement.doc